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16 songs, 53.1 minutes, 91.2 MB

Name

Texoma Bound
OKLAHOMA TWISTER
Sweet Kind Of Love

Too Many Rivers

Sit Right Down

Light Snow Falling on Tonopah
Birthday Party For A King
Rosetta

Deep Water

- 03 - Word Games

Born to Be a Cowgirl
Miss Molly

2 Cowboy Moon

The North Pole

Bury The Bottle With Me

The Angels Cried

Time

3:33

3:15

3:34

2:35

4:36

343

3:35

4:30

2:45

2:40

3:31

2:51

2:36

3:36

3:02

2:52

Traditionally Yours Hour 1

Album

The Time Jumpers

SONGS FROM THE CAMPFIRE

Tommy Duncan Trilogy - 1

Jean Shepard: Stars of the Grand Ole Opry
Harmony Grits

Christmas

What Christmas Means To Me
Somewhere North Of San Antone

Texas Honky Tonk Favorites

Born to Be a Cowgirl
Fathers AND Sons LP-2 [Disc 2]

She's Leaving Cheyenne

The Outsider

EV Mae Christmas
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Artist

The Time Jumpers
PHILLIP WILDMAN
Billy Mata

Jean Shepard

Ida Red

Aspen Black

Chuck Hancock
Oklahoma Swing
Tommy Hooker
Justin Trevino & Sharon Keniston
Aspen Black

Asleep At The Wheel
John Lowell

Aspen Black

Jake Hooker

EV MAE



