

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Texoma Bound	3:33	The Time Jumpers	The Time Jumpers
2	OKLAHOMA TWISTER	3:15	SONGS FROM THE CAMPFIRE	PHILLIP WILDMAN
3	Sweet Kind Of Love	3:34	Tommy Duncan Trilogy - 1	Billy Mata
4	Too Many Rivers	2:35	Jean Shepard: Stars of the Grand Ole Opry	Jean Shepard
5	Sit Right Down	4:36	Harmony Grits	Ida Red
6	Light Snow Falling on Tonopah	3:43	Christmas	Aspen Black
7	Birthday Party For A King	3:35	What Christmas Means To Me	Chuck Hancock
8	Rosetta	4:30	Somewhere North Of San Antone	Oklahoma Swing
9	Deep Water	2:45	Texas Honky Tonk Favorites	Tommy Hooker
10	- 03 - Word Games	2:40		Justin Trevino & Sharon Keniston
11	Born to Be a Cowgirl	3:31	Born to Be a Cowgirl	Aspen Black
12	Miss Molly	2:51	Fathers AND Sons LP-2 [Disc 2]	Asleep At The Wheel
13	2 Cowboy Moon	2:36	She's Leaving Cheyenne	John Lowell
14	The North Pole	3:36		Aspen Black
15	Bury The Bottle With Me	3:02	The Outsider	Jake Hooker
16	The Angels Cried	2:52	EV Mae Christmas	E V MAE